FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	6
Programme  : 	BCom - Co-operation
Month & Year  : 	Mar 2026 Date  : 	27-04-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Core Course XIV
Auditing
19UCC641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XV
Applied Costing
19UCC642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XVI
Management Accounting
19UCC643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2343001 ANEENA ANTONY 4 12 15 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 14 40 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
2 U2343002 ANN CHRISTA BOSCO 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8
3 U2343003 ANN MARIYA A 4 8 15 23 2.3 F 9.2 4 14 21 35 3.5 F 14.0 4 14 15 29 2.9 F 11.6
4 U2343004 AYSHA FERGEEN. N 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4
5 U2343005 FARZAN SURAJUDDIN 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
6 U2343006 RIYA SUNIL 4 12 18 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 16 15 31 3.1 F 12.4
7 U2343007 ABRAHAM SIRIL 4 12 15 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 13 30 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
8 U2343008 ADITHYAN.B 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 13 13 26 2.6 F 10.4
9 U2343009 ALAN A 4 14 34 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 16 33 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 13 9 22 2.2 F 8.8
10 U2343010 BEYON B 4 12 34 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 14 33 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 13 11 24 2.4 F 9.6
11 U2343011 CHRISTOPHER S 4 14 16 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 15 12 27 2.7 F 10.8
12 U2343012 G VINEETH 4 13 38 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 15 22 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
13 U2343013 HENOKE A JAYAPREKASH 4 15 39 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0
14 U2343014 JAGATH NADH S 4 8 2 10 1.0 F 4.0 4 15 7 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 13 0 13 1.3 F 5.2
15 U2343015 JITHIN SHAJI 4 13 58 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
16 U2343016 MOHAMMED SAJID SADEER 4 15 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 16 67 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4
17 U2343017 RAHUL KRISHNAN R 4 12 33 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0
18 U2343018 STEVE S FERNANDEZ 4 13 19 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 13 9 22 2.2 F 8.8
19 U2343019 ADITHYA MANIKUTTAN A 4 13 18 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 16 36 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
20 U2343020 AMRUTHA SIVAN 4 12 57 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
21 U2343021 ANJANA RAJEEVAN 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
22 U2343022 ANN LIYA B 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
23 U2343023 ROSHINI P R 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
24 U2343025 ABHAY NIRMAL 4 12 5 17 1.7 F 6.8 4 13 2 15 1.5 F 6.0 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4
25 U2343026 ABIN MATHEW 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4
26 U2343027 ADEEN RIAZ 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6
27 U2343028 ADHITHYAN L 4 12 34 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 14 18 32 3.2 F 12.8
28 U2343030 C R SHAMBUNATH 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 14 8 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 13 18 31 3.1 F 12.4
29 U2343031 JITHINRAJ B 4 12 48 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 13 58 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 14 39 53 5.3 D 21.2
30 U2343032 JOBIN JOSEPH 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 13 16 29 2.9 F 11.6 4 13 14 27 2.7 F 10.8
31 U2343033 MOHAMMED SHIFAN S 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 13 45 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 14 2 16 1.6 F 6.4
32 U2343034 MUHAMMED SHAHID S 4 12 45 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 14 59 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8
33 U2343035 SIJIN B 4 8 37 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 13 23 36 3.6 F 14.4 4 14 11 25 2.5 F 10.0
34 U2343036 ARYA SANTHOSH 4 12 42 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 17 38 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4
35 U2343037 ARYA SUBHASH 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Core Course XIV
Auditing
19UCC641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XV
Applied Costing
19UCC642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XVI
Management Accounting
19UCC643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2343039 JOVEEMA DULVIN 4 12 41 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 16 17 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2
37 U2343040 NASIYA ARSHAD 4 13 52 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 16 30 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 14 33 47 4.7 E 18.8
38 U2343041 RAIHAN S 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 17 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4
39 U2343042 SIYANA ARSHAD 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 19 33 52 5.2 D 20.8
40 U2343043 VYSHNAVI S 4 12 47 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8
41 U2343044 ABHISHEK S UDAYAN 4 12 33 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 13 19 32 3.2 F 12.8
42 U2343045 ADARSH B S 4 12 59 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 14 65 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0
43 U2343046 AL AMEEN N 4 13 12 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 13 32 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 13 1 14 1.4 F 5.6
44 U2343047 ALAN ANTONY GOMEZ 4 13 47 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4
45 U2343048 AMAL J 4 13 12 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 18 15 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 13 20 33 3.3 F 13.2
46 U2343050 HARINARAYANAN A S 4 12 17 29 2.9 F 11.6 4 15 24 39 3.9 F 15.6 4 13 10 23 2.3 F 9.2
47 U2343051 JITHIN JOY 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 15 22 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6
48 U2343052 JOVAKIM TITUS 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 15 13 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 13 4 17 1.7 F 6.8
49 U2343053 MUHAMMAD AFRIDI S 4 12 22 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 14 29 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 13 21 34 3.4 F 13.6
50 U2343054 MUHAMMAD YASEEN N 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 13 47 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8
51 U2343056 NAVEEN ALOYSIUS 4 12 20 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 13 21 34 3.4 F 13.6
52 U2343057 SHAHIN SHA S 4 12 38 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 13 60 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 13 47 60 6.0 C 24.0
53 U2343058 SOORAJ R 4 12 3 15 1.5 F 6.0 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4
54 U2343059 VINAYAK B 4 13 39 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 14 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Elective Course
Strategic Management
19UCC661.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course IV
Co-operative Accounting
19UCC661.4
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course
Project
19UCC644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2343001 ANEENA ANTONY 2 18 43 61 6.1 C 12.2 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8
2 U2343002 ANN CHRISTA BOSCO 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
3 U2343003 ANN MARIYA A 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 12 16 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 - 84 84 8.4 A 33.6
4 U2343004 AYSHA FERGEEN. N 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 - 84 84 8.4 A 33.6
5 U2343005 FARZAN SURAJUDDIN 2 19 36 55 5.5 D 11.0 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 - 84 84 8.4 A 33.6
6 U2343006 RIYA SUNIL 2 19 17 36 3.6 F 7.2 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8
7 U2343007 ABRAHAM SIRIL 2 19 7 26 2.6 F 5.2 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
8 U2343008 ADITHYAN.B 2 19 39 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
9 U2343009 ALAN A 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 14 43 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
10 U2343010 BEYON B 2 18 35 53 5.3 D 10.6 4 12 29 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
11 U2343011 CHRISTOPHER S 2 18 45 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
12 U2343012 G VINEETH 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 12 18 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 - 79 79 7.9 B 31.6
13 U2343013 HENOKE A JAYAPREKASH 2 19 49 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 14 43 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
14 U2343014 JAGATH NADH S 2 18 16 34 3.4 F 6.8 4 12 16 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
15 U2343015 JITHIN SHAJI 2 19 49 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 14 37 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
16 U2343016 MOHAMMED SAJID SADEER 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 15 58 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
17 U2343017 RAHUL KRISHNAN R 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
18 U2343018 STEVE S FERNANDEZ 2 19 4 23 2.3 F 4.6 4 12 22 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 - 79 79 7.9 B 31.6
19 U2343019 ADITHYA MANIKUTTAN A 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 12 40 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
20 U2343020 AMRUTHA SIVAN 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 14 56 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
21 U2343021 ANJANA RAJEEVAN 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 - 78 78 7.8 B 31.2
22 U2343022 ANN LIYA B 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 - 79 79 7.9 B 31.6
23 U2343023 ROSHINI P R 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 - 79 79 7.9 B 31.6
24 U2343025 ABHAY NIRMAL 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 12 29 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 - 80 80 8.0 A 32.0
25 U2343026 ABIN MATHEW 2 18 36 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
26 U2343027 ADEEN RIAZ 2 20 59 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
27 U2343028 ADHITHYAN L 2 19 32 51 5.1 D 10.2 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
28 U2343030 C R SHAMBUNATH 2 19 32 51 5.1 D 10.2 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
29 U2343031 JITHINRAJ B 2 19 42 61 6.1 C 12.2 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
30 U2343032 JOBIN JOSEPH 2 19 39 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 12 20 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
31 U2343033 MOHAMMED SHIFAN S 2 19 39 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 12 16 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
32 U2343034 MUHAMMED SHAHID S 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
33 U2343035 SIJIN B 2 18 34 52 5.2 D 10.4 4 12 23 35 3.5 F 14.0 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
34 U2343036 ARYA SANTHOSH 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
35 U2343037 ARYA SUBHASH 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 - 78 78 7.8 B 31.2
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Elective Course
Strategic Management
19UCC661.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course IV
Co-operative Accounting
19UCC661.4
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course
Project
19UCC644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2343039 JOVEEMA DULVIN 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
37 U2343040 NASIYA ARSHAD 2 19 39 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 14 49 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
38 U2343041 RAIHAN S 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
39 U2343042 SIYANA ARSHAD 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
40 U2343043 VYSHNAVI S 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 12 39 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 - 74 74 7.4 B 29.6
41 U2343044 ABHISHEK S UDAYAN 2 19 20 39 3.9 F 7.8 4 12 29 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
42 U2343045 ADARSH B S 2 20 51 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 12 33 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 - 77 77 7.7 B 30.8
43 U2343046 AL AMEEN N 2 19 3 22 2.2 F 4.4 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
44 U2343047 ALAN ANTONY GOMEZ 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
45 U2343048 AMAL J 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 12 29 41 4.1 E 16.4 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
46 U2343050 HARINARAYANAN A S 2 18 10 28 2.8 F 5.6 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
47 U2343051 JITHIN JOY 2 18 18 36 3.6 F 7.2 4 12 22 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
48 U2343052 JOVAKIM TITUS 2 18 7 25 2.5 F 5.0 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
49 U2343053 MUHAMMAD AFRIDI S 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 - 73 73 7.3 B 29.2
50 U2343054 MUHAMMAD YASEEN N 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4
51 U2343056 NAVEEN ALOYSIUS 2 19 34 53 5.3 D 10.6 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 - 73 73 7.3 B 29.2
52 U2343057 SHAHIN SHA S 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 - 74 74 7.4 B 29.6
53 U2343058 SOORAJ R 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 12 18 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 - 73 73 7.3 B 29.2
54 U2343059 VINAYAK B 2 19 42 61 6.1 C 12.2 4 12 39 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 - 74 74 7.4 B 29.6
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2343001 ANEENA ANTONY - - F FAILED
2 U2343002 ANN CHRISTA BOSCO 173.2 7.87 B PASSED
3 U2343003 ANN MARIYA A - - F FAILED
4 U2343004 AYSHA FERGEEN. N 149.6 6.80 C PASSED
5 U2343005 FARZAN SURAJUDDIN 129.4 5.88 D PASSED
6 U2343006 RIYA SUNIL - - F FAILED
7 U2343007 ABRAHAM SIRIL - - F FAILED
8 U2343008 ADITHYAN.B - - F FAILED
9 U2343009 ALAN A - - F FAILED
10 U2343010 BEYON B - - F FAILED
11 U2343011 CHRISTOPHER S - - F FAILED
12 U2343012 G VINEETH - - F FAILED
13 U2343013 HENOKE A JAYAPREKASH 138.8 6.31 C PASSED
14 U2343014 JAGATH NADH S - - F FAILED
15 U2343015 JITHIN SHAJI 132.0 6.00 C PASSED
16 U2343016 MOHAMMED SAJID SADEER 163.4 7.43 B PASSED
17 U2343017 RAHUL KRISHNAN R 131.2 5.96 D PASSED
18 U2343018 STEVE S FERNANDEZ - - F FAILED
19 U2343019 ADITHYA MANIKUTTAN A - - F FAILED
20 U2343020 AMRUTHA SIVAN 141.2 6.42 C PASSED
21 U2343021 ANJANA RAJEEVAN 176.4 8.02 A PASSED
22 U2343022 ANN LIYA B 192.0 8.73 A PASSED
23 U2343023 ROSHINI P R 189.0 8.59 A PASSED
24 U2343025 ABHAY NIRMAL - - F FAILED
25 U2343026 ABIN MATHEW - - F FAILED
26 U2343027 ADEEN RIAZ 159.0 7.23 B PASSED
27 U2343028 ADHITHYAN L - - F FAILED
28 U2343030 C R SHAMBUNATH - - F FAILED
29 U2343031 JITHINRAJ B 134.6 6.12 C PASSED
30 U2343032 JOBIN JOSEPH - - F FAILED
31 U2343033 MOHAMMED SHIFAN S - - F FAILED
32 U2343034 MUHAMMED SHAHID S 130.8 5.95 D PASSED
33 U2343035 SIJIN B - - F FAILED
34 U2343036 ARYA SANTHOSH 130.4 5.93 D PASSED
35 U2343037 ARYA SUBHASH 137.0 6.23 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2343039 JOVEEMA DULVIN - - F FAILED
37 U2343040 NASIYA ARSHAD 130.0 5.91 D PASSED
38 U2343041 RAIHAN S 153.0 6.95 C PASSED
39 U2343042 SIYANA ARSHAD 144.4 6.56 C PASSED
40 U2343043 VYSHNAVI S 125.4 5.70 D PASSED
41 U2343044 ABHISHEK S UDAYAN - - F FAILED
42 U2343045 ADARSH B S 145.0 6.59 C PASSED
43 U2343046 AL AMEEN N - - F FAILED
44 U2343047 ALAN ANTONY GOMEZ 118.6 5.39 D PASSED
45 U2343048 AMAL J - - F FAILED
46 U2343050 HARINARAYANAN A S - - F FAILED
47 U2343051 JITHIN JOY - - F FAILED
48 U2343052 JOVAKIM TITUS - - F FAILED
49 U2343053 MUHAMMAD AFRIDI S - - F FAILED
50 U2343054 MUHAMMAD YASEEN N 122.2 5.55 D PASSED
51 U2343056 NAVEEN ALOYSIUS - - F FAILED
52 U2343057 SHAHIN SHA S 134.2 6.10 C PASSED
53 U2343058 SOORAJ R - - F FAILED
54 U2343059 VINAYAK B 134.6 6.12 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------